To 62)- 1st Floor Golden Plaza Bh Kamrej Police Choki Situated
At Block No 117, Of Moje Village Navagam, The. Kamrajdist
Surat Gujarat, Each Shop Having Admeasuring Area Of ("13.38
Sq Mts. Along With 4 Sq. Mts. Undivided Share In The Land Of
Golden Plaza")

Rs. 1,51,12,170/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty One Lakh Twelve
Thousand One Hundred Seventy Only)

Jaipur: Induslnd Bank Limited, 1st Floor Sangam Tower, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001

Regd. Office: 2401, Gen. Thimmayya Rd. (Cantonment), Pune -411 001. India.

Contact us: (020) 26343201 | Email us: reachus@indusind.com |  Visit us: www.indusind.bank.in

[...]

L65191PN1994PLC076333

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Date & Time of E-auction

Last date of submission of bids along
with EMD

Minimum bid Increment amount

Date & Time of Inspection of property

E auction Website Address

Terms and Conditions:-

Rs. 15,11,217/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Eleven Thousand Two
Hundred Seventeen Only)
05/01/2026 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM

03/01/2026 upto 4:00 PM

Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only)
24/12/2025 from 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM (with pre
appointment)

https://www.bankeauctions.com

1) E-auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS”,“AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS" and "NO